JUNE 2025

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Brittknee
Confirm- Fri. June 6%
Cancel- Fri. June 5%

Susan
Confirm- Mon. June 9t
Cancel- Fri. June 6%

4,

Jess
Confirm- Tue. June 10"
Cancel- Mon. June 9t

Andi
Confirm- Wed. June 11t
Cancel- Tue. June 10t

6.

Krissy
Confirm- Thur. June 12"
Cancel- Wed. June 11t

9.

Susan
Confirm- Fri. June 13t
Cancel- Thur. June t. 12t

10.

Skyllar
Confirm- Mon. June 16%"
Cancel- Fri June 13t

11.

Andi
Confirm- Tue. June 17t
Cancel- Mon. June. 16

12.

Skyllar
Confirm- Wed. June 18"
Cancel- Tue. June 17"

13.

Krissy
Confirm- Thur. June 19"
Cancel- Wed. June 18"

16.

Krissy
Confirm- Fri. June 20t
Cancel- Thur. June 19"

17.

Krissy
Confirm- Mon. June 23™
Cancel- Fri. June 20t

18.

Krissy
Confirm- Tue. June. 24%
Cancel- Mon. June 23™

19.

Susan
Confirm- Wed. June 25"
Cancel- Tues. June 24t

20.

Brittknee
Confirm- Thur. June 26
Cancel- Wed. June 25"

23.

Krissy
Confirm- Fri. June 27t
Cancel-Thur. June 26%

24.

Jess
Confirm- Mon. June 30"
Cancel- Friday June 27t

25.

Skyllar
Confirm- Tue. July 1
Cancel- Mon. June 30t

26.

Andi
Confirm- Wed. July 2"
Cancel- Tue. July 1

27.

Jess
Confirm- Thur. July 3™
Cancel- Wed. July 2™

30.

Brittknee
Confirm-
Cancel-Wed. July 2™

e Before canceling any appointments always give out one more courtesy call.
e If you see your name listed that is the day you are responsible for. If you have any issues with completing your calls, please let Monica
know as soon as possible.




